
50 dorso A/F 
1 Sic 018954 Carciotto Giulia 99 S.C. Euphemius 35,61       A

50 dorso Rag/F 
1 Sic 017117 Tuccio Agnese 97 S.C. Euphemius 36,47       Rag

50 dorso Ass/Femm
1 Sic 010513 Calapai Maria 94 Power Team 33,32       Ass
2 Sic 012959 La Spina Ivana 95 S.C. Euphemius 34,51       Ass
3 Cambria Micchela Nuoto Milazzo 40,54       

50 dorso A/M 
1 Sic 018949 Guglielmino Paolo 98 S.C. Euphemius 31,00       A NRR E/A
2 Sic 024147 La Verga Massimiliano 99 Nuoto Milazzo 45,30       A

50 dorso R/M
1 Sic 017682 Grigorio Salvatore 97 S.C. Euphemius 32,76       Rag

50 dorso Ass/M
1 Sic 004893 Zuccarà Alberto 91 S.C. Euphemius 28,04       Ass
2 Sic 013119 D'Agate Luca 94 S.C. Euphemius 30,56       Ass
3 Sic 012955 Papotto Stefano 94 S.C. Euphemius 31,54       Ass
4 Sic 010505 Pergolizzi Marco 93 Power Team 32,00       Ass

200 s.l. A/F
1 Sic 018944 Giuffrida Giulia 99 S.C. Euphemius 2,26,32 A
2 Sic 016159 Di Stefano Giulia 99 Nuoto Milazzo 2,43,42 A
3 Sic 019072 Magale Chiara 99 Power Team 2,48,92 A
4 Sic- Alessandra Virginia 99 Ulysse 2,54,24 A
5 Sic 018945 Milone Eloisa 99 S.C. Euphemius 2,55,00 A

200 s.l. R/F

1 Sic 018470 Cautela Asya 98 Nuoto Milazzo 2,29,58 Rag
2 Sic 018226 La Fauci Adriana 98 Power Team 2,40,44 Rag
3 Sic 012949 Spalletta Alessia 95 S.C. Euphemius 2,40,85 Ass
4 Sic 026382 Zappalà Maria Cristina 97 Altair Vulcania Nuoto 2,42,52 Rag
5 Sic 020363 Pino Chiara 98 Power Team 2,58,55 Rag

200 s.l. Ass/F
1 Sic 015100 Marino Vera 96 Aquatic Center 2,28,07 Ass

200 s.l. A/M

1^ Parte ore 9,00
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1 Sic 018284 Barbera Pietro 98 Nuoto Milazzo 2,24,42 A
2 Sic 019119 Giacopello Davide 98 Power Team 2,30,11 A
3 Sic019089 Cambria Antonio 98 Nuoto Milazzo 2,31,66 A
4 Sic 021660 Azzarelli Gaspare 99 Altair Vulcania Nuoto 2,32,67 A
5 Sic 020359 Consolo Davide 98 Power Team 2,37,20 A
6 Sic 020355 Gullifa Guglielmo 99 Power Team 2,45,47 A
7 Sic 020952 Maio Yuri 98 Nuoto Milazzo 2,48,13 A

Sic 021659 Capizzi Edoardo Filippo 98 Altair Vulcania Nuoto ass A
Sic 021660 Azzarelli Gaspare 99 Altair Vulcania Nuoto ass A
Sic- Pandolfo Samuele 99 Ulysse squalif A

200 s.l. A-Rag/M
1 Sic 017057 Grifò Gabriele 95 Power Team 2,07,41 Rag
2 Sic 017762 Cupitò Giovanni 97 Power Team 2,15,08 Rag
3 Sic 015099 Rapisarda Angelo 96 Aquatic Center 2,15,40 Rag
4 Sic 017706 Pantano Michael 97 Power Team 2,20,56 Rag
5 Sic 019097 Mazza Davide 97 Power Team 2,27,92 Rag
6 Sic 016226 Tavilla Letterio 96 Power Team 2,32,34 Rag

Sic 026285 Zanghì Michelangelo 97 Altair Vulcania Nuoto ass Rag

200 s.l. Ass/M
1 Sic 008171 Frisone Alessandro 93 Power Team 2,11,62 Ass
2 Sic 019570 Pantellaro Marco 93 Altair Vulcania Nuoto 2,12,53 Ass
3 Sic 012951 Asero Vincenzo 94 S.C. Euphemius 2,13,24 Ass
4 Sic 019402 Mangano Fabrizio 92 Altair Vulcania Nuoto 2,17,42 Ass

100 farfalla A/Femm.
1 Sic 020180 Guglielmino Sofia 99 S.C. Euphemius 1,15,28 A
2 Sic 019274 Di Vita Elisa 99 Power Team 1,31,65 A
3 Sic 020622 Arcidiacono Claudia 2000 S.C. Euphemius 1,33,74 A

Sic 020264 Caruso Giulia 2000 S.C. Euphemius squal. A

100 farfalla Ass/Femm.
1 Sic 012959 La Spina Ivana 95 S.C. Euphemius 1,11,07 Ass

Longo Morena 95 Altair Vulcania Nuoto ass Ass

100 farfalla A/M
1 Sic 018949 Guglielmino Paolo 98 S.C. Euphemius 1,09,24 A
2 Sic 020358 Consolo Nicola 98 Power Team 1,19,03 A
3 Sic 022281 Crimi Giuseppe 98 Altair Vulcania Nuoto 1,34,02 A
4 Sic 022280 Ramkissoon Dylan 99 Altair Vulcania Nuoto 1,40,53 A

100 farfalla R/M
1 Sic 018184 D'Andrea Simone 97 Power Team 1,16,59 Rag

100 farfalla Ass/M
1 Sic 008172 Fobert Antonio 93 Wadisora 1,01,87 Ass
2 Sic 018084 D'Andrea Santino 94 Power Team 1,02,40 Ass
3 Sic 011248 Candiano Rolando 94 Power Team 1,04,19 Ass
4 Sic 004422 D'Agata Claudio 87 Power Team 1,05,51 Ass
5 Sic 013673 Coco Antonino 94 Aquatic Center 1,08,07 Ass
6 Sic 019570 Pantellaro Marco 93 Altair Vulcania Nuoto 1,08,54 Ass

100 rana A/F
1 Sic 019073 Natale Elisabetta 99 Power Team 1,35,04 A
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2 Sic- Romeo Viviana 99 Ulysse 1,37,74 A
3 Sic- Genovese Sabrina 2000 Ulysse 1,37,94 A
4 Sic 020182 Marchese Giulia 2000 S.C. Euphemius 1,40,46 A
5 Sic 020354 Magale Giulia 2000 Power Team 1,41,66 A
6 Sic 025996 Lo Presti Federica 99 S.C. Euphemius 1,43,18 A
7 Sic 021661 Giammillaro Emilia 2000 Altair Vulcania Nuoto 2,03,91 A
8 Sic 022282 Giuffrida Marta 2000 Altair Vulcania Nuoto ass A

100 rana Ragazze
1 Sic 018418 Ilacqua Rebecca 98 Nuoto Milazzo 1,23,72 Rag
2 Sic 017685 Caruso Maria Fr.sca 98 S.C. Euphemius 1,29,29 Rag
3 Sic 018470 Cautela Asya 98 Nuoto Milazzo 1,29,83 Rag
4 Sic 018948 Recupero Giulia 98 S.C. Euphemius 1,30,19 Rag
5 Sic 018226 La Fauci Adriana 98 Power Team 1,33,59 Rag
6 Sic 020670 Arcidiacono Adriana 97 S.C. Euphemius 1,34,37 Rag
7 Sic 020363 Pino Chiara 98 Power Team 1,35,71 Rag
8 Sic 020950 Maio Siria 98 Nuoto Milazzo 1,38,86 Rag

100 rana Ass/F
1 Sic 008132 Amanti Alessia 95 Power Team 1,29,93 Ass
2 Sic 018428 Atanasio Giorgia 96 Altair Vulcania Nuoto 1,32,93 Ass
3 Sic 021549 Nici Kandy 96 Nuoto Milazzo 1,36,40 Ass

Sic 010502 La Rosa Chiara 94 Power Team ass Ass

100 rana A/M
1 Sic 020181 Inzerilli Pietro 99 S.C. Euphemius 1,21,16 A
2 Sic 018284 Barbera Pietro 98 Nuoto Milazzo 1,24,47 A
3 Sic 018951 Biondi Marco 98 S.C. Euphemius 1,30,25 A
4 Sic 019096 Donato Francesco 98 Power Team 1,34,12 A
5 Sic 020952 Maio Yuri 98 Nuoto Milazzo 1,39,28 A
6 Sic 020361 Arena Andrea 99 Power Team 1,39,46 A
7 Sic 022634 Furfaro Alberto 98 Power Team 1,46,26 A
8 Sic 024147 La Verga Massimiliano 99 Nuoto Milazzo 1,50,36 A

100 rana R/M
1 Sic 017692 Gemmellaro Emanuele 97 S.C. Euphemius 1,16,48 Rag
2 Sic 016227 Magale Simone 96 Power Team 1,23,06 Rag
3 Sic 016228 Magale Gabriele 96 Power Team 1,24,43 Rag
4 Sic 017838 Ronsivalle Andrea 97 S.C. Euphemius 1,25,50 Rag
5 Sic 018227 Nastasi Pietro 97 Power Team 1,29,84 Rag

100 rana Ass/M
1 Sic 010883 Notararigo Giuseppe 93 Aquatic Center 1,10,76 Ass
2 Sic 012957 Paneduro Simone 94 S.C. Euphemius 1,12,77 Ass
3 Sic 013673 Coco Antonino 94 Aquatic Center 1,21,23 Ass

50 s.l. A/F
1 Sic 018944 Giuffrida Giulia 99 S.C. Euphemius 30,42       A
2 Sic 026423 Giacobbe Ludovica 99 Polisportiva Messina 50,86       A
3 Sic 026710 Musiano Martina 99 Polisportiva Messina 58,95       A

50 s.l. Ragazze
1 Sic 017117 Tuccio Agnese 97 S.C. Euphemius 31,60       Rag
2 Sic 018418 Ilacqua Rebecca 98 Nuoto Milazzo 35,22       Rag
3 Sic 020950 Maio Siria 98 Nuoto Milazzo 36,26       Rag
4 Sic 022507 Tirrito Daniela 97 Power Team 36,48       Rag
5 Sic 020951 Maio Asia 98 Nuoto Milazzo 37,80       Rag

50 s.l. Ass/F
1 Sic 010513 Calapai Maria 94 Power Team 30,73       Ass
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2 Sic 010501 Calapai Ester 94 Power Team 31,82       Ass
3 Sic 015826 Buzzanca Valentina 96 Power Team 33,21       Ass
4 Sic 018141 Cambria Michela 95 Nuoto Milazzo 35,09       Ass
5 Sic 021549 Nici Kandy 96 Nuoto Milazzo 37,17       Ass

50 s.l. A/M
1 Sic 026802 Tumeo Vittorio 99 Polisportiva Messina 50,01       A

50 s.l. Rag/M
1 Sic 011352 Previti Natale 95 Power Team 26,66       Rag
2 Sic 016232 Sinatra Alessandro 96 S.C. Euphemius 29,15       Rag
3 Sic 019097 Mazza Davide 97 Power Team 30,38       Rag
4 Sic 018227 Nastasi Pietro 97 Power Team 31,04       Rag
5 Sic 016226 Tavilla Letterio 96 Power Team 31,22       Rag

50 s.l. Ass/M
1 Sic 008172 Fobert Antonio 93 Wadisora 26,00       Ass
2 Sic 003938 Atigue Karim 92 Wadisora 26,09       Ass
3 Sic 004473 Altomare Vittorio 90 Power Team 26,09       Ass
4 Sic 013119 D'Agate Luca 94 S.C. Euphemius 26,58       Ass
5 Sic 004422 D'Agata Claudio 87 Power Team 26,64       Ass
6 Sic 008171 Frisone Alessandro 93 Power Team 27,37       Ass
7 Sic 010505 Pergolizzi Marco 93 Power Team 27,73       Ass
8 Sic 010508 D'Amico Vincenzo 93 Power Team 27,97       Ass
9 Sic 004448 Bruno Saverio 91 Power Team 28,12       Ass

200 dorso A/Femm
1 Sic 018954 Carciotto Giulia 99 S.C. Euphemius 2,41,87 A
2 Sic 020429 Marino Miriana 2000 Aquatic Center 2,56,44 A
3 Sic 019072 Magale Chiara 99 Power Team 3,17,47 A
4 Sic 016159 Di Stefano Giulia 99 Nuoto Milazzo squal. A

200 dorso Ass/Femm
1 Sic 015100 Marino Vera 96 Aquatic Center 2,47,38 Ass

200 dorso A/M
1 Sic 020179 Santangelo Alfio 99 S.C. Euphemius 2,40,64 A
2 Sic 019513 Iacobello Federico 98 S.C. Euphemius 2,47,42 A
3 Sic 022284 Sciolto Salvatore 99 Altair Vulcania Nuoto 2,59,80 A
4 Sic019089 Cambria Antonio 98 Nuoto Milazzo 3,08,62 A

200 dorso R/M
1 Sic 008993 Foti Randazzese Fabrizio 95 Aquatic Center 2,23,24 Rag
2 Sic 017682 Grigorio Salvatore 97 S.C. Euphemius 2,30,63 Rag
3 Sic 017115 Lo Grande Salvo 96 S.C. Euphemius 2,32,26 Rag
4 Sic 017677 Tranchida Giuseppe 97 S.C. Euphemius 3,04,90 Rag

200 dorso Ass/M
1 Sic 004893 Zuccarà Alberto 91 S.C. Euphemius 2,12,99 Ass
2 Sic 008173 Fulci Cesare 93 Wadisora 2,15,90 Ass
3 Sic 012955 Papotto Stefano 94 S.C. Euphemius 2,28,81 Ass
4 Sic 013367 Palmeri Ivan 94 Aquatic Center 2,38,37 Ass

200 misti A/Femm.
1 Sic 018944 Giuffrida Giulia 99 S.C. Euphemius 2,44,15 A
2 Sic 020180 Guglielmino Sofia 99 S.C. Euphemius 2,49,29 A
3 Sic 019274 Di Vita Elisa 99 Power Team 3,10,91 A
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Sic 020182 Marchese Giulia 2000 S.C. Euphemius squal. A

200 misti Ragazze
1 Sic 018948 Recupero Giulia 98 S.C. Euphemius 3,02,15 Rag

200 misti Ass/Femm.
1 Sic 015541 Cascio Claudia 96 Power Team 2,52,96 Ass
2 Sic 015207 Cupitò Roberta 96 Power Team 2,59,19 Ass

200 misti A/masch.
1 Sic 020181 Inzerilli Pietro 99 S.C. Euphemius 2,44,53 A

200 misti Ragazi.
1 Sic 017057 Grifò Gabriele 95 Power Team 2,25,37 Rag
2 Sic 017692 Gemmellaro Emanuele 97 S.C. Euphemius 2,36,19 Rag

200 misti Ass/masch.
1 Sic 012957 Paneduro Simone 94 S.C. Euphemius 2,24,00 Ass
2 Sic 013367 Palmeri Ivan 94 Aquatic Center 2,44,56 Ass

400 s.l. A/femm
1 Sic 020429 Marino Miriana 2000 Aquatic Center 5,37,53 A
2 Sic 020351 Violi Martina 99 Power Team 5,45,12 A
3 Sic 020360 Cardile Federica 99 Power Team 5,57,02 A
4 Sic 018945 Milone Eloisa 99 S.C. Euphemius 6,05,32 A

400 s.l. Ass/femm
1 Sic 004320 Nostro Ilaria 90 Power Team 4,57,47 Ass
2 Sic 008132 Amanti Alessia 95 Power Team 5,12,21 Ass
3 Sic 019073 Luca Miriam 93 Power Team 5,19,91 Ass

400 s.l. A/masch
1 Sic 022510 Visalli Pietro 99 Power Team 5,52,34 A
2 Sic 020179 Santangelo Alfio 99 S.C. Euphemius 4,55,63 A

400 s.l. Ragazzi
1 Sic 015099 Rapisarda Angelo 96 Aquatic Center 4,38,87 Rag
2 Sic 017762 Cupitò Giovanni 97 Power Team 4,43,06 Rag
3 Sic 017706 Pantano Michael 97 Power Team 4,55,13 Rag

400 s.l. Ass/masch
Sic 010508 D'Amico Vincenzo 93 Power Team 4,37,56 Ass

6 Sic 012951 Asero Vincenzo 94 S.C. Euphemius 4,44,46 Ass
________

400 misti A/masch. ________
1 Sic 018284 Barbera Pietro 98 Nuoto Milazzo 5,55,47 A

400 misti Ragazzi.
2 Sic 008993 Foti Randazzese Fabrizio 95 Aquatic Center 5,15,17 Rag
3

400 misti Ass/masch.
Sic 010883 Notararigo Giuseppe 93 Aquatic Center 4,48,79 Ass
4 x 100 s.l.  A/F

1 S.C. Euphemius Guglielmino Carciotto milone giuffrida 4,48,25
2 Power Team Di Vita NataleMagale Violi 5,16,82

4 x 100 s.l.  Ragazze
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1 S.C. Euphemius Arcidiacono Recupero Caruso Tuccio 4,55,05
2 Nuoto Milazzo Cautela Maio Ilacqua Di Stefano 5,01,39
3 Power Team Tirrito Pino Cardile La Fauci 5,16,37

4 x 100 s.l. Ass/F
1 Power Team Calapai M Luca Calapai E. Nostro 4,43,87
2 S.C. Euphemius La Spina Giuffrida Spalletta Marchese 4,53,38

4 x 100 s.l.  A/M
1 S.C. Euphemius Biondi Iacubello Santangelo Guglielmino 4,34,47
2 Power Team Consolo N. Visalli Consolo D. Giacopello 4,50,89
3 Nuoto Milazzo Cambria La verga  Maio Barbera 4,54,80
4 Altair Vulcania Nuoto Crimi Sciolto Bankisoon Azzarelli 5,17,68

4 x 100 s.l.  Ragazzi
1 Power Team Previti PantanoCupitò Grifò 4,03,15
2 S.C. Euphemius Grigorio Lo Grande Sinatra Gemmellaro 4,18,21

4 x 100 s.l. Ass/M
1 S.C. Euphemius Paneduro Asero Zuccarà D'agate 3,50,69
2 Power Team D'Agate  Frisone D'Agata Altomare 3,52,46
3 Aquatic Center Coco Palmeri Rapisarda Foti Randazzese 4,07,19

50 rana Ass/F
1 Sic 018418 Ilacqua Rebecca 98 Nuoto Milazzo 38,10       Rag
2 Sic 017685 Caruso Maria Fr.sca 98 S.C. Euphemius 42,18       Rag
3 Sic 020950 Maio Siria 98 Nuoto Milazzo 44,08       Rag
4 Sic 020670 Arcidiacono Adriana 97 S.C. Euphemius 44,87       Rag
5 Sic 020951 Maio Asia 98 Nuoto Milazzo 47,87       Rag

50 rana ragazze
1 Sic 010502 La Rosa Chiara 94 Power Team 40,89       Ass
2 Sic 015541 Cascio Claudia 96 Power Team 41,66       Ass
3 Sic 021549 Nici Kandy 96 Nuoto Milazzo 45,10       Ass

50 rana A/M
1 Sic 020181 Inzerilli Pietro 99 S.C. Euphemius 36,85       A

50 rana R/M
1 Sic 008993 Foti Randazzese Fabrizio 95 Aquatic Center 34,07       Rag
2 Sic 017692 Gemmellaro Emanuele 97 S.C. Euphemius 35,87       Rag
3 Sic 017838 Ronsivalle Andrea 97 S.C. Euphemius 39,10       Rag

50 rana Ass/M
1 Sic 012957 Paneduro Simone 94 S.C. Euphemius 32,61       Ass
2 Sic 004473 Altomare Vittorio 90 Power Team 33,87       Ass

Sic 004318 Cardella Massimiliano 88 Power Team ass. Ass

100 s.l. A/F
2 Sic 018944 Giuffrida Giulia 99 S.C. Euphemius 1,07,33 A

2^ Parte ore 15,30
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3 Sic 018954 Carciotto Giulia 99 S.C. Euphemius 1,08,16 A
4 Sic 016159 Di Stefano Giulia 99 Nuoto Milazzo 1,16,14 A
5 Sic- Romeo Viviana 99 Ulysse 1,19,06 A
6 Sic- Alessandra Virginia 99 Ulysse 1,20,22 A
7 Sic 020360 Cardile Federica 99 Power Team 1,20,36 A

100 s.l. Ragazze
2 Sic 017638 Bonanno Miriam 98 Power Team 1,06,95 Rag
3 Sic 018470 Cautela Asya 98 Nuoto Milazzo 1,09,06 Rag
4 Sic 017117 Tuccio Agnese 97 S.C. Euphemius 1,09,11 Rag
5 Sic 020363 Pino Chiara 98 Power Team 1,14,73 Rag
6 Sic 020951 Maio Asia 98 Nuoto Milazzo 1,22,32 Rag
7 Sic 022507 Tirrito Daniela 97 Power Team 1,25,69 Rag

100 s.l. Ass/F
3 Sic 010501 Calapai Ester 94 Power Team 1,09,44 Ass
4 Sic 015826 Buzzanca Valentina 96 Power Team 1,13,76 Ass
5 Sic 012949 Spalletta Alessia 95 S.C. Euphemius 1,13,81 Ass
6

100 s.l. A/M
1 Sic 020179 Santangelo Alfio 99 S.C. Euphemius 1,07,27 A
2 Sic 019119 Giacopello Davide 98 Power Team 1,07,68 A
3 Sic 020359 Consolo Davide 98 Power Team 1,09,05 A
4 Sic019089 Cambria Antonio 98 Nuoto Milazzo 1,10,69 A
5 Sic 020952 Maio Yuri 98 Nuoto Milazzo 1,15,64 A
6 Sic- Pandolfo Samuele 99 Ulysse 1,16,48 A
7 Sic 020355 Gullifa Guglielmo 99 Power Team 1,16,83 A
8 Sic 024147 La Verga Massimiliano 99 Nuoto Milazzo 1,22,08 A

Sic 022510 Visalli Pietro 99 Power Team ass A
Sic 022634 Furfaro Alberto 98 Power Team squalif A

100 s.l. Ragazzi
1 Sic 011352 Previti Natale 95 Power Team 59,33       Rag
2 Sic 016232 Sinatra Alessandro 96 S.C. Euphemius 1,01,77 Rag
3 Sic 016227 Magale Simone 96 Power Team 1,06,14 Rag
4 Sic 019097 Mazza Davide 97 Power Team 1,06,52 Rag
5 Sic 016226 Tavilla Letterio 96 Power Team 1,07,63 Rag
6 Sic 016228 Magale Gabriele 96 Power Team 1,09,55 Rag

100 s.l. Ass/M
1 Sic 008172 Fobert Antonio 93 Wadisora 56,23       Ass
2 Sic 013119 D'Agate Luca 94 S.C. Euphemius 57,76       Ass
3 Sic 008171 Frisone Alessandro 93 Power Team 58,08       Ass
4 Sic 010508 D'Amico Vincenzo 93 Power Team 1,00,22 Ass
5 Sic 013673 Coco Antonino 94 Aquatic Center 1,00,34 Ass

200 farfalla A/F
1 Sic 020351 Violi Martina 99 Power Team 3,01,34 A 9
2 Sic 020180 Guglielmino Sofia 99 S.C. Euphemius 3,06,92 A 7
3 Sic 020264 Caruso Giulia 2000 S.C. Euphemius 3,07,64 A 6

200 farfalla Ass/F
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1 Sic 015100 Marino Vera 96 Aquatic Center 2,40,61 Ass 9

200 farfalla A/masch.
1 Sic 020358 Consolo Nicola 98 Power Team 3,00,57 A 9

200 farfalla Rag/masch.
1 Sic 017057 Grifò Gabriele 95 Power Team 2,22,49 Rag 9
2 Sic 015099 Rapisarda Angelo 96 Aquatic Center 2,30,18 Rag 7

200 farfalla Ass/M
1 Sic 010883 Notararigo Giuseppe 93 Aquatic Center 2,17,42 Ass 9
2 Sic 011248 Candiano Rolando 94 Power Team 2,19,38 Ass 7
3 Sic 018084 D'Andrea Santino 94 Power Team 2,22,25 Ass 6

100 dorso A/F
2 Sic 018954 Carciotto Giulia 99 S.C. Euphemius 1,17,43 A 9
3 Sic 020429 Marino Miriana 2000 Aquatic Center 1,26,11 A 7
4 Sic 016159 Di Stefano Giulia 99 Nuoto Milazzo 1,30,72 A 6
5 Sic 019073 Natale Elisabetta 99 Power Team 1,35,83 A 5
6 Sic 018945 Milone Eloisa 99 S.C. Euphemius 1,39,65 A 4

100 dorso R/F
1 Sic 017117 Tuccio Agnese 97 S.C. Euphemius 1,21,18 Rag 9

100 dorso Ass/F
1 Sic 012959 La Spina Ivana 95 S.C. Euphemius 1,13,95 Ass 9
2 Sic 010513 Calapai Maria 94 Power Team 1,16,14 Ass 7
3 Sic 015100 Marino Vera 96 Aquatic Center 1,18,12 Ass 6
4 Sic 015541 Cascio Claudia 96 Power Team 1,21,88 Ass 5
5 Sic 018141 Cambria Michela 95 Nuoto Milazzo 1,28,21 Ass 4

100 dorso A-R/M
1 Sic 018949 Guglielmino Paolo 98 S.C. Euphemius 1,08,17 A 9
2 Sic 020179 Santangelo Alfio 99 S.C. Euphemius 1,16,23 A 7
3 Sic 019513 Iacobello Federico 98 S.C. Euphemius 1,17,05 A 6
4 Sic019089 Cambria Antonio 98 Nuoto Milazzo 1,30,52 A 5
5 Sic 024147 La Verga Massimiliano 99 Nuoto Milazzo 1,40,23 A 4

100 dorso R/M
1 Sic 008993 Foti Randazzese Fabrizio 95 Aquatic Center 1,07,21 Rag 9
2 Sic 017682 Grigorio Salvatore 97 S.C. Euphemius 1,10,55 Rag 7
3 Sic 017115 Lo Grande Salvo 96 S.C. Euphemius 1,10,94 Rag 6
4 Sic 017677 Tranchida Giuseppe 97 S.C. Euphemius 1,25,38 Rag 5

100 dorso Ass/M
1 Sic 004893 Zuccarà Alberto 91 S.C. Euphemius 1,01,45 Ass 9
2 Sic 008173 Fulci Cesare 93 Wadisora 1,02,58 Ass 7
3 Sic 013119 D'Agate Luca 94 S.C. Euphemius 1,07,92 Ass 6
4 Sic 012955 Papotto Stefano 94 S.C. Euphemius 1,08,35 Ass 5
5 Sic 013367 Palmeri Ivan 94 Aquatic Center 1,12,59 Ass 4
6 Sic 004448 Bruno Saverio 91 Power Team 1,12,80 Ass 3
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200 rana A/F
1 Sic 019073 Natale Elisabetta 99 Power Team 3,22,83 A 9
2 Sic- Genovese Sabrina 2000 Ulysse 3,23,76 A 7
3 Sic 020354 Magale Giulia 2000 Power Team 3,34,22 A 6
4 Sic 025996 Lo Presti Federica 99 S.C. Euphemius 3,35,03 A 5

200 rana R/F
1 Sic 018418 Ilacqua Rebecca 98 Nuoto Milazzo 3,04,13 Rag 9
2 Sic 017685 Caruso Maria Fr.sca 98 S.C. Euphemius 3,07,68 Rag 7
3 Sic 018470 Cautela Asya 98 Nuoto Milazzo 3,12,96 Rag 6
4 Sic 018226 La Fauci Adriana 98 Power Team 3,15,09 Rag 5
5 Sic 018948 Recupero Giulia 98 S.C. Euphemius 3,15,25 Rag 4
6 Sic 020670 Arcidiacono Adriana 97 S.C. Euphemius 3,24,15 Rag 3

200 rana Ass/F
1 Sic 008132 Amanti Alessia 95 Power Team 3,07,10 Ass 9
2 Sic 021549 Nici Kandy 96 Nuoto Milazzo 3,23,87 Ass 7

200 rana A/M
1 Sic 020181 Inzerilli Pietro 99 S.C. Euphemius 2,52,63 A 9
2 Sic 018284 Barbera Pietro 98 Nuoto Milazzo 2,56,20 A 7
3 Sic 018951 Biondi Marco 98 S.C. Euphemius 3,09,37 A 6
4 Sic 019096 Donato Francesco 98 Power Team 3,18,39 A 5
5 Sic 020361 Arena Andrea 99 Power Team 3,23,61 A 4

200 rana Ragazzi
1 Sic 017692 Gemmellaro Emanuele 97 S.C. Euphemius 2,50,72 Rag 9
2 Sic 016227 Magale Simone 96 Power Team 2,59,53 Rag 7
3 Sic 017838 Ronsivalle Andrea 97 S.C. Euphemius 3,01,71 Rag 6
4 Sic 016228 Magale Gabriele 96 Power Team 3,04,77 Rag 5
5 Sic 018227 Nastasi Pietro 97 Power Team 3,09,21 Rag 4

200 rana Ass masch
1 Sic 012957 Paneduro Simone 94 S.C. Euphemius 2,43,06 Ass 9

50 farfalla A/F
3 Sic 020180 Guglielmino Sofia 99 S.C. Euphemius 33,13       A 9
6 Sic 020622 Arcidiacono Claudia 2000 S.C. Euphemius 41,01       A 7

50 farfalla Ass/F
2 Sic 012959 La Spina Ivana 95 S.C. Euphemius 31,20       Ass 9
4 Sic 010501 Calapai Ester 94 Power Team 35,76       Ass 7
5 Sic 015207 Cupitò Roberta 96 Power Team 35,95       Ass 6

50 farfalla A/M
1 Sic 018949 Guglielmino Paolo 98 S.C. Euphemius 28,84       A NRR E/A
2 Sic 020952 Maio Yuri 98 Nuoto Milazzo 40,06       A 7

50 farfalla Ass/M
1 Sic 004893 Zuccarà Alberto 91 S.C. Euphemius 26,59       Ass 9
2 Sic 003938 Atigue Karim 92 Wadisora 27,33       Ass 7
3 Sic 008172 Fobert Antonio 93 Wadisora 27,40       Ass 6
4 Sic 004473 Altomare Vittorio 90 Power Team 27,66       Ass 5
5 Sic 013673 Coco Antonino 94 Aquatic Center 29,32       Ass 4
6 Sic 013367 Palmeri Ivan 94 Aquatic Center 31,32       Ass 3
7 Sic 004318 Cardella Massimiliano 88 Power Team ass. Ass 2
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800 s.l. A/F 
1 Sic 020429 Marino Miriana 2000 Aquatic Center 11,44,94 A 9

800 s.l. R/F 
1 Sic 017638 Bonanno Miriam 98 Power Team 10,46,11 Rag 9

800 s.l. Ass/F 
1 Sic 004320 Nostro Ilaria 90 Power Team 10,13,27 Ass 9
2 Sic 019073 Luca Miriam 93 Power Team 10,32,97 Ass 7

800 s.l. A/M
1 Sic 018951 Biondi Marco 98 S.C. Euphemius 11,07,99 A 9

800 s.l. Ass/M
1 Sic 012951 Asero Vincenzo 94 S.C. Euphemius 9,38,69 Ass 9

1500 s.l.R/Mmasch.
1 Sic 015099 Rapisarda Angelo 96 Aquatic Center 18,17,41 Rag 9
2 Sic 017762 Cupitò Giovanni 97 Power Team 18,35,83 Rag 7
3 Sic 017706 Pantano Michael 97 Power Team 19,45,85 Rag 6

1500 AssM
1 Sic 008173 Fulci Cesare 93 Wadisora 17,18,05 Ass 9

Sic 010883 Notararigo Giuseppe 93 Aquatic Center ass Ass

4 x 100 mista A/F
1 S.C. Euphemius 5,15,82 18
2 Power Team 5,46,97 14

4 x 100 mista Ragazze
1 S.C. Euphemius 5,39,06 18

4 x 100 mista Ass/F
1 Power Team 5,11,30 18
2 S.C. Euphemius 5,26,77 14

4 x 100 mista A/M
1 S.C. Euphemius 4,54,75 18
2 Power Team 5,37,35 14

4 x 100 mista Ragazzi
1 Power Team 4,39,64 18
2 S.C. Euphemius 4,50,81 14

4 x 100 mista Ass/M
1 Power Team 4,30,00 18
2 Aquatic Center 4,50,49 14
3 S.C. Euphemius 4,58,50 12
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CLASSIFICHE DELLE SOCIETA'

Esordienti "A" totale
f m f m f m f m f m f m f m f m f m f m f m f m f m f m f m f m f m f m f m

POWER TEAM 6 7 7 7 6 6 13 9 14 14 3 15 9 9 5 15 9 14 14 182
EUPHEMIUS 9 9 9 15 9 15 9 9 16 16 9 7 18 18 9 16 9 13 13 22 5 15 16 9 9 18 18 340
AQUATIC CENTER 7 9 7 9 32
WADISORA 0
ALTAIR VULCANIA 6 6 12
NUOTO MILAZZO 7 7 15 7 9 12 6 10 6 9 7 7 102
ULYSSE 9 3 7 19
POLISPORTIVA ME 13 9 22

Ragazzi totale
f m f m f m f m f m f m f m f m f m f m f m f m f m f m f m f m f m f m f m

POWER TEAM 9 7 16 13 13 15 9 12 18 17 20 9 5 16 9 13 18 219
EUPHEMIUS 9 6 7 9 9 7 13 9 7 13 18 14 14 15 6 7 9 18 14 15 18 14 251
AQUATIC CENTER 6 9 9 9 9 7 9 9 67
WADISORA 9 9
ALTAIR VULCANIA 0
NUOTO MILAZZO 9 15 13 14 21 11 15 98
ULYSSE 0
POLISPORTIVA ME 0

0
0

Assoluti totale
f m f m f m f m f m f m f m f m f m f m f m f m f m f m f m f m f m f m f m

POWER TEAM 9 9 9 9 22 6 16 22 9 18 14 17 7 16 11 13 12 3 9 13 7 16 18 18 303
EUPHEMIUS 7 23 6 9 7 15 9 7 14 18 9 6 7 9 20 9 9 9 9 14 12 228

800 s.l 1500 mix200 fa 100 do 200 ra 50 fa400 mix 4x100sl 50 ra 100s.l.50 s.l. 200 do 200 mix 400 s.l50 do 200 s.l. 100 fa 100 ra

50 fa 800 s.l400 s.l 400 mix 4x100sl 50 ra 1500 mix100s.l. 200 fa 100 do 200 ra

800 s.l 1500
4x100

mix

50 do 200 s.l. 100 fa 100 ra 50 s.l. 200 do 200 mix

200 fa 100 do 200 ra 50 fa400 mix 4x100sl 50 ra 100s.l.50 s.l. 200 do 200 mix 400 s.l50 do 200 s.l. 100 fa 100 ra



AQUATIC CENTER 1 9 15 9 7 9 12 4 9 9 6 4 7 14 115
WADISORA 16 7 9 7 13 9 61
ALTAIR VULCANIA 7 7 14
NUOTO MILAZZO 6 6 7 4 7 30
ULYSSE 13 13
POLISPORTIVA ME 0

0
0



TOTALE
1 EUPHEMIUS
2 POWER TEAM
3 NUOTO MILAZZO
4 AQUATIC CENTER
5 WADISORA
6 ULYSSE
7 ALTAIR VULCANIA
8 POLISPORTIVA ME 22 22

19 13 32

102 98 30 230

12 0 14 26

0 9 61 70

32 67 115 214

340 251 228 819

182 219 303 704

A RAG ASS


